
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Preliminary Group A Round 2 Match No. 10

Palais Tunis 21/07/2009 200907010-51-1/1

MOROCCO EGYPTMAR EGY17 38vs

8 : 17

Referee G LI and K WANG

AKAZZOU Mohamed

NADLI Younes

EL FARGI Mehd

EL MRANI Yassine

LAHLOU Yahya

KAHL AOUI Abdela

HAFIZ Hamza

ALOUANE Tarek

BIYA Driss

HARCH AOUI A

TSOULI Abdelali

BADDI Anass

ROUGCHI Hamza

MINITEL Zakaria

AKAZZOU Mohamed

TSOULI Abdelali

EL MARASY Salsh

KHALIL Moustaf

A KADER Mohamed

TAWAB ALY Marwan

BASYOUNI Mohamed

HAGAG Omr

SANAD Mohammad

KHEDR Hossam

EL BOHY Mohamed

EL NEMS Mohamed

MOTELIB A Mohame

SERSSAWY Mohamed

BOGHDADY Mohamed

NAWAR Wlsam

EL MARASY Salsh

MOTELIB A Mohame

 

MAR

EGY

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’

DIS.

&

EXC.

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’

DIS.

&

EXC.

MAR EGYRuning

Score

Player              Total

Goalkeeper     Total  

Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

15

17

1

12

1

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

14

15

16

18

22

25

1

16

0/4

1/1

1/5

1/3

0/1

1/4

1/2

1/2

1/1

3/5

0/1

0/1

2/4

1/2

1/1

1/1

0/2

1/3

0/2

1/4

2/3

9/22

2/10

2/10

4/20

1/2

0/1

1/1

2/3

4/6

2/2

1/3

1/1

4/5

16/24

5/7

3/10

8/17

1/2

0/3

0/1

0/1

1/7

1/6

1/2

2/8

1/2

1/3

3/3

1/2

6/10

2/3

2/2

4/5

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/2

5/6

0/5

0/5

0/10

2/2

3/3

3/4

1/1

1/1

10/11

0/4

0/1

0/5

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/2

0/2

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/1

0/1

3/5

3/5

1/1

1/1

1/3

2/12

0/1

2/5

1/4

3/5

17/42

4/25

3/20

7/45

4/6

2/4

1/1

3/4

4/5

8/13

4/4

4/4

1/2

1/3

1/1

5/6

38/53

7/15

5/14

12/29

 

 60.0

 60.0

100

100

 33.3

 16.7

 

  0.0

 40.0

 

 25.0

 

 60.0

40.5

 16.0

 15.0

15.6

 

 66.7

 50.0

100

 75.0

 80.0

 61.5

100

100

 50.0

 

 33.3

100

 83.3

71.7

 46.7

 35.7

41.4

1

1

2

1

1

4

2

1

1

3

5

7

3

4

26

2

2

1

4

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

3

22

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

2

1

1

5

HASSANHadir

ASHRAFGamal

EL BOHY Moh
SANAD Moham
EL NEMS Moh
HAGAG Omr
SANAD Moham

NAWAR Wlsam

BASYOUNI Mo
NAWAR Wlsam
HAGAG Omr
BASYOUNI Mo

SANAD Moham
SANAD Moham

EL BOHY Moh

EL BOHY Moh
HAGAG Omr
EL BOHY Moh
HAGAG Omr

A KADER Moh
KHEDR Hossa
SERSSAWY Mo
TAWAB ALY M

KHEDR Hossa
KHALIL Mous

SANAD Moham
NAWAR Wlsam
A KADER Moh
KHALIL Mous
SANAD Moham
SANAD Moham

KHEDR Hossa
KHEDR Hossa

KHALIL Mous

KHALIL Mous

NAWAR Wlsam
NAWAR Wlsam

BASYOUNI Mo
SANAD Moham

BOGHDADY Mo
 

14
10
15
9

10

25

8
25
9
8

10
10

14

14
9

14
9

5
11
18
6

11
4

10
25
5
4

10
10

11
11

4

4

25
25

8
10

22

1
2
3
4
5
5
6
6
6
7
8
9

10
10
10
11
12
12
13
13
14
15
16
17
17

18
19
20
21
21
22
23
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
35
35
36
37
37
37
38

1st Half
02:05
02:49
03:20
04:14
05:52
06:21
08:12
08:41
09:10
12:07
13:21
14:41
17:29
17:58
18:21
19:33
20:23
21:15
21:25
21:35
22:33
23:25
24:53
26:08
28:07

2nd Half
00:43
02:17
05:19
06:23
07:49
10:46
11:43
12:04
12:25
13:20
14:32
15:18
15:58
16:56
18:09
19:48
21:35
21:56
23:16
23:51
24:11
24:52
25:23
26:18
26:42
28:12
28:31
29:03
29:39
29:55

0
0
0
0
0
1
1
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
5
5
5
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
8

8
8
8
8
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
17
17

MINITEL Zak

HARCH AOUI 
NADLI Youne

EL FARGI Me
HARCH AOUI 

EL FARGI Me

NADLI Youne

KAHL AOUI A

EL FARGI Me

MINITEL Zak

MINITEL Zak

HAFIZ Hamza

NADLI Youne

EL MRANI Ya

BADDI Anass
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Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots
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